Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 12/28/2022    1 of 4
FEATURES
•  Up to 3,000 lumens and 30W
•  4-wattage and 5-CCT selectable

or pendant mount. Three dimming options include TRIAC and 0-10V, 0-10V, or Non-dimming.
PHOTON CYLINDRICAL PENDANT FIXTURE
PART NUMBER SYSTEM WATTS -
SWITCHABLE
LUMENS -
SWITCHABLE VOLTAGE CCT -
SWITCHABLE PROFILE DIA-
METER
MIN
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-SDR-CYLR-30W-2-PL2 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-277 VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Round   2.75" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLS-30W-2-PL2 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-277 VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Square   2.75" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLR-30W-3-PL2 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-347VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Round   2.75" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLS-30W-3-PL2 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-347VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Square   2.75" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLR-30W-2-PL5 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-277 VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Round   5" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLS-30W-2-PL5 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-277 VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Square   5" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLR-30W-3-PL5 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-347VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Round   5" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLS-30W-3-PL5 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-347VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Square   5" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLR-30W-2-PL6 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-277 VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Round   6" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLS-30W-2-PL6 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-277 VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Square   6" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLR-30W-3-PL6 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-347VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Round   6" 1 YES
ECO-SDR-CYLS-30W-3-PL6 30W/25W/20W/15W 3000 - 1500 lumens 120-347VAC 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Square   6" 1 YES
PHOTON CYLINDRICAL PENDANT FIXTURE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
System Efficacy 100 lm/W
Wattage 30W/25W/20W/15W - switchable